Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz

Wiltz, 1/3/2026

Event 16
01/03/2026 - 16:42

Men, 50m Butterfly

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank
2016 and younger

SUTO, Erik
PASHAEI, Benjamin
RIGUTTO, Riccardo
PETIT, Joshua
MUNSCH, Simon
CARNEVALE, Niccolo
MARTIN VILA, Mateo

WEBER, Lex
CHAKROUN, Aziz
DSQ GOKTEN, Can
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VAN DER SCHEE, Johan

YB

16
16
17
16
16
17
16
18
17
17
16

Lux Sharks
Lux Sharks
Lux Sharks
Lux Sharks
Lux Sharks
Lux Sharks
Lux Sharks
Lux Sharks
Scr

Lux Sharks
Lux Sharks

G2 - Start before the starting signal (SW 4.4) (Time: 16:46)

DSQ CIABUSCHI, Kai

17

Lux Sharks

Time

40.66
43.26
46.36
49.43
50.11
51.10
53.72
54.50
56.06
1:07.45

Pts

144
119
97
80
77
72
62
59
55
31

P6 - Touch at the turn or the finish not made with both hands simultaneously and separated (SW 8.4)

(Time: 16:44)
DSQ SUTO, Alex

18

Lux Sharks

P2 - Both arms not brought forward simultaneously over the water (SW 8.2) (Time: 16:43)

YOB 2014 - 2015

1. SPARKES, Leonardo
2. CHAKROUN, Yassine
3. DUARTE, Ruben

4. WERNER, Boris

5. EINAV, Yoel

6. NDOQOJ, Arian

7. CARNEVALE, Jacopo
8. WINANDY, Fynn

9

FREITAS FERREIRA, Arthur

10. TIVISSE, Nathan
11. TORMA, Bence

12. BEN AYAD, Adam
13. ABADLIA, Ayan

14. HEINRICH, Yan

15. SANTORO, Christian

14
14
14
15
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

16. MARCHESINI GLAVAS, Benjamin 15

DSQ FERNANDES, Lou

15

Lux Sharks

Lux Sharks

Cercle Nautique Petange

Lux Sharks

Lux Sharks

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Lux Sharks

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Lux Sharks

Cercle de Natation Wiltz

Lux Sharks

Lux Sharks

Lux Sharks

Scr

Lux Sharks

Lux Sharks

Lux Sharks

P4 - Alternating movement of legs or feet (SW 8.3) (Time: 16:42)

YOB 2012 - 2013

1. BRAUN, Mattis

2. RADWAY, Casper

3. LEMIESZONEK, Feliks
WDR REMICHE, Paul

12
13
12
12

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Lux Sharks

Cercle de Natation Diekirch
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett

38.60
38.84
39.98
41.84
42.05
45.04
45.20
53.06
56.27
56.81
58.03
59.84
59.99
1:03.84
1:05.61
1:09.95

37.29
37.79
42.23

168
165
151
132
130
106
104

186
179
128

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83585

Registered to Cercle de Natation Wiltz
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Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz
Wiltz, 1/3/2026

Event 16, Men, 50m Butterfly

2011 and older
1. CERVERA MUNOZ, Nathan 08 Swimming Club ERA 29.47 378
2. EVEN, Renaud 07  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 30.61 337
3. BEGUIN, Lucas 91 Cnb 3282 274
4. LECARTE, Achilles 11 Natation Club Athus 3461 233
5. HAOYU, Zeng 10  Lux Sharks 3552 216
6. KOLEV, Kaloyan 10  Lux Sharks 35.60 214
7. MAIRE, Arnaud 08 Cnb 36.14 205
8. RENARD, Enzo 04 Cnb 36.49 199
9. LESCEUX, Timeo 08 Natation Club Athus 39.08 162
10. MADEJ, Alexander Leon 11  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 41.02 140
11. POUPAERT, Loan 10 Natation Club Athus 4219 129
12. SKENDEROVIC, Amar 11  Cercle Nautique Petange 43.07 121
13. PECHEUR, Tim 11  Natation Club Athus 43.69 116
14. TIVISSE, Alexis 11  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 50.70 74
WDR BLAISE, Malone 11  Natation Club Athus
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