

Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz
Wiltz, 1/3/2026

Event 16
01/03/2026 - 16:42

Men, 50m Butterfly

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank	YB		Time	Pts
2016 and younger				
1.	SUTO, Erik	16 Lux Sharks	40.66	144
2.	PASHAEI, Benjamin	16 Lux Sharks	43.26	119
3.	RIGUTTO, Riccardo	17 Lux Sharks	46.36	97
4.	PETIT, Joshua	16 Lux Sharks	49.43	80
5.	MUNSCH, Simon	16 Lux Sharks	50.11	77
6.	CARNEVALE, Niccolo	17 Lux Sharks	51.10	72
7.	MARTIN VILA, Mateo	16 Lux Sharks	53.72	62
8.	VAN DER SCHEE, Johan	18 Lux Sharks	54.50	59
9.	WEBER, Lex	17 Scr	56.06	55
10.	CHAKROUN, Aziz	17 Lux Sharks	1:07.45	31
DSQ	GOKTEN, Can	16 Lux Sharks		
	<i>G2 - Start before the starting signal (SW 4.4) (Time: 16:46)</i>			
DSQ	CIABUSCHI, Kai	17 Lux Sharks		
	<i>P6 - Touch at the turn or the finish not made with both hands simultaneously and separated (SW 8.4) (Time: 16:44)</i>			
DSQ	SUTO, Alex	18 Lux Sharks		
	<i>P2 - Both arms not brought forward simultaneously over the water (SW 8.2) (Time: 16:43)</i>			

YOB 2014 - 2015

1.	SPARKES, Leonardo	14 Lux Sharks	38.60	168
2.	CHAKROUN, Yassine	14 Lux Sharks	38.84	165
3.	DUARTE, Ruben	14 Cercle Nautique Petange	39.98	151
4.	WERNER, Boris	15 Lux Sharks	41.84	132
5.	EINAV, Yoel	14 Lux Sharks	42.05	130
6.	NDOJ, Arian	15 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	45.04	106
7.	CARNEVALE, Jacopo	15 Lux Sharks	45.20	104
8.	WINANDY, Fynn	15 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	53.06	64
9.	FREITAS FERREIRA, Arthur	15 Lux Sharks	56.27	54
10.	TIVISSE, Nathan	15 Cercle de Natation Wiltz	56.81	52
11.	TORMA, Bence	15 Lux Sharks	58.03	49
12.	BEN AYAD, Adam	15 Lux Sharks	59.84	45
13.	ABADLIA, Ayan	15 Lux Sharks	59.99	44
14.	HEINRICH, Yan	15 Scr	1:03.84	37
15.	SANTORO, Christian	15 Lux Sharks	1:05.61	34
16.	MARCHESINI GLAVAS, Benjamin	15 Lux Sharks	1:09.95	28
DSQ	FERNANDES, Lou	15 Lux Sharks		
	<i>P4 - Alternating movement of legs or feet (SW 8.3) (Time: 16:42)</i>			

YOB 2012 - 2013

1.	BRAUN, Mattis	12 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	37.29	186
2.	RADWAY, Casper	13 Lux Sharks	37.79	179
3.	LEMIESZONEK, Feliks	12 Cercle de Natation Diekirch	42.23	128
WDR	REMICHE, Paul	12 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett		

Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz
Wiltz, 1/3/2026

Event 16, Men, 50m Butterfly

2011 and older

1.	CERVERA MUNOZ, Nathan	08	Swimming Club ERA	29.47	378
2.	EVEN, Renaud	07	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	30.61	337
3.	BEGUIN, Lucas	91	Cnb	32.82	274
4.	LECARTE, Achilles	11	Natation Club Athus	34.61	233
5.	HAOYU, Zeng	10	Lux Sharks	35.52	216
6.	KOLEV, Kaloyan	10	Lux Sharks	35.60	214
7.	MAIRE, Arnaud	08	Cnb	36.14	205
8.	RENARD, Enzo	04	Cnb	36.49	199
9.	LESCEUX, Timeo	08	Natation Club Athus	39.08	162
10.	MADEJ, Alexander Leon	11	Cercle de Natation Diekirch	41.02	140
11.	POUPAERT, Loan	10	Natation Club Athus	42.19	129
12.	SKENDEROVIC, Amar	11	Cercle Nautique Petange	43.07	121
13.	PECHEUR, Tim	11	Natation Club Athus	43.69	116
14.	TIVISSE, Alexis	11	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	50.70	74
WDR	BLAISE, Malone	11	Natation Club Athus		